



## GRAVY MIX ROASTED BEEF

**Item Number: 501570**

**Brand:** PIONEER

**Vendor:** CH GUENTHER & SON INC (PIONEER)

**Quantity On Hand:** 45

**Category:** Soup/Gravy/Cheese Bases

**Manufacture #:** 94544

**Pack Size:** 6/13 OZ

**Number of Servings:** 78

**GTIN:** 10041460945446

**Description:** Try New Pioneer Brand Rosted Gravies! Available in: Roasted Chicken(501560), Roasted Beef (501570), Roasted Turkey (501580),and Roasted Pork (501590).

**Features & Benefits:** Scratch-made appeal, Versatile, Easy Preparation, Consistent Performance

**Serving Suggestions:** Gravy

**Preparation & Cooking:** BRING 3 quarts water to a FULL ROLLING BOIL. COMBINE 1 quart of cool tap water and 1 package of gravy mix in a separate container. MIX with a wire whisk until lump free. POUR slurry into BOILING WATER. STIR until gravy returns to a BOIL. SIMMER for one minute while stirring constantly. REMOVE from heat. POUR gravy into serving container and maintain internal gravy temperature at 165°F during service.

**Storage & Usage:** Store in cool, dry place

**Ingredients:** FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL, SALT, COLOR ADDED, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, ONION, NATURAL FLAVORS, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN, SOY, AND/OR WHEAT) CONTAINS less than 2%: GARLIC, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM CASEINATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT), LACTIC ACID, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SUCCINIC ACID, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, GUM ARABIC. CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY MAY CONTAIN: EGG

**Specific Requirements (Food)**

Contains Milk
Contains Soy
Contains Wheat
Crustacean Free
Fish Free
May Contain Eggs
Peanut Free
Sesame Free

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 0.18 OZ (5 GR)	
Servings Per Case: 402	
Calories: 20	Cal. from Fat: 5
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
Total Fat: 0.5 g	1 %
Saturated Fat: 0 g	0 %
Trans Fat: 0 g	0 %
Cholesterol: 0 mg	0 %
Sodium: 260 mg	11 %
Total Carbs.: 3 g	1 %
Diet. Fiber: 0 g	0 %
Sugars: 0 g	
Protein: 0 g	0 %
Vitamin A: 0 %	Vitamin C: 0 %
Calcium: 0 %	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

<p><b>Serving Size:</b> 0.18 OZ (5 GR)  <b>Servings per Case:</b> 402  <b>Storage Temperature:</b> 50 ° FA - 90 ° FA  <b>Shelf Life:</b> 180 Days  <b>Kosher:</b> NO  <b>Child Nutrition:</b> N/A</p>
---